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POIGNEE INTERIEURE A CLE PSK 200Z

SIEGENIA

Référence

320200723200

320200723400

320200701600

320200723300

320200723500

320200701700

Sens

Droite

Droite

Droite

Gauche

Gauche

Gauche

Avec clé sur la poignée

Siegenia

PHILO041

PHILO041

296370

PHILO042

PHILO042

296424

Teinte

Brun 8022

Titan F9

Blanc 9003

Brun 8022

Titan F9

Blanc 9003

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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